Cities/ISD
Allen-Allen ISD
Allen-Lovejoy ISD
Anna-Anna ISD
Anna-Blue Ridge ISD
Anna-Meglissa ISD

Blue Ridge-Blue Ridge ISD
Carrollton-Plano ISD
Celina-Celina ISD
Celina-Prosper ISD
Dallas-Plano ISD
Dallas-Richardson ISD
Fairview-Allen ISD
Fairview-Lovejoy ISD
Fairview-McKinney ISD

Farmersville-Blue Ridge ISD
Farmersville-Farmersville ISD

Farmersville-Princeton ISD
Frisco-Frisco ISD
Frisco-Lewisville ISD
Frisco-Little EIm ISD
Frisco-Prosper ISD
Garland-Wylie ISD
Josephine-Community ISD
Lavon-Community ISD

Lowry Crossing-Princeton ISD

Lucas-Allen ISD
Lucas-Lovejoy ISD
McKinney-Frisco ISD
McKinney-McKinney ISD
McKinney-Melissa ISD
McKinney-Prosper ISD
Melissa-Anna ISD
Melissa-Melissa ISD
Murphy-Plano ISD
Murphy-Wylie ISD
Nevada-Community ISD
New Hope-McKinney ISD
Parker-Allen ISD
Parker-Plano ISD
Plano-Plano ISD
Plano-Richardson ISD
Princeton-Princeton ISD
Prosper-McKinney ISD
Prosper-Prosper ISD

Total

1.690543
1.819943
1.914316
1.919616
1.898916
1.824149
1.726393
1.934644
1.939844
1.887693
1.953343
1.591801
1.721201
1.570301
2.119543
2.089343
2.081543
1.594260
1.692660
1.800060
1.788960
2.014289
1.825140
1.777043
1.556543
1.530606
1.660006
1.581027
1.665927
1.786127
1.775727
1.843359
1.827959
1546407
1.682057
1578503
1.454278
1585582
1.499332
1.626493
1.692143
1.796769
1.758643
1.868443

City

0.420000
0.420000
0530000
0530000
0530000
0.430000
0540000
0580000
0580000
0.700000
0.700000
0.320000
0.320000
0.320000
0.730000
0.730000
0.730000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.430000
0.690000
0.470000
0.420000
0.200000
0.260000
0.260000
0.410000
0.410000
0.410000
0.410000
0.450000
0.450000
0.360000
0.360000
0220000
0.200000
0.310000
0.310000
0.440000
0.440000
0.440000
0510000
0510000

Independence

Jate

ISD

1.130000
1.260000
1.240000
1.250000
1.220000
1.250000
1.040000
1.210000
1.210000
1.040000
1.105200
1.130000
1.260000
1.100000
1.250000
1.220000
1.210000
1.020000
1.117800
1.225200
1.210000
1.180000
1.210000
1.210000
1.210000
1.130000
1.260000
1.020000
1.100000
1.220000
1.214100
1.240000
1.220000
1.040000
1.180000
1.210000
1.100000
1.130000
1.040000
1.040000
1.105200
1.210000
1.100000
1.210000

County
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000

Richardson-Plano ISD
Richardson-Richardson ISD
Royse City-Royse City ISD
Sachse-Garland ISD

St. Paul-Wylie ISD

Van Alstyne-Van Alstyne ISD
Weston-Celina ISD
Wylie-Wylie ISD

Special Districts
Collin College
Collin Co RDTBR

1.731073
1.796723
1.982543
1.970659
1.5632551
1.877856
1.718243
1.867981

Collin County MUD #1 (WCCMH1)
Collin County MUD #2 (WCCM2)
Collin County MUD #4 (WCCM4)
Collin County MUD #5 (WCCM5)
Collin County MUD CR412 (WM412)
Collin County WCID #3 (WCCW3)

East Fork FWSD #1A (WEF1A)

Elevon MUD #1A (WEM1A)
Lakehaven MUD (WLHM)
L.c MUD #1 (WLCM1)
Magnolia Pointe MUD #1

McKinney MUD #1 (WMMH1)
McKinney MUD #2 (WMM2)

North Parkway Mmd #1 (MNP1)

Raintree MUD #1 (WRTM1)

Riverfield MUD #1 (WRFM1)

SEIS Lagos Utility
Uptown MUD #1 (WUM1)

Van Alstyne MUD #2 (WVAM2)
Van Alstyne MUD #3 (WVAMS3)

0.540000
0.540000
0.580000
0.650000
0.210000
0.550000
0.360000
0.540000

1.040000
1.105200
1.260000
1.170900
1.180000
1.170000
1.210000
1.180000

0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000
0.150000

0.080000
0.150000
0.890000
1.000000
1.000000
1.100000
1.000000
0.890000
0.850000
1.200000
1.200000
1.000000
0.950000
0.980000
0.410000
1.200000
1.000000
0.170000
0.800000
1.000000
1.000000

Please note that this is a broad overview of tax rates in your area. Geographic areas subject to the various taxing
authorities often overlap each other, and may not be defined by the boundary lines between cities, school
districts or neighborhoods. In other words, properties in the same neighborhood may be subject to different
taxing authorities. Talk to your Realtor or title company about tax rates for a specific property.



